
First Name 
[Required] Last Name [Required] Email Address [Required]

Status [READ 
ONLY] Last Sign In [READ ONLY]

Email Usage 
[READ ONLY]

Aamruth Kumar Lakkineni aamruth.kumar@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-08-20 8:50:35 0.04GB
Abhisarika N. abhisarika.n@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
ac ac ac@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-11-20 7:52:54 0.01GB
ac one ac1@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-12-05 1:47:28 0.03GB
acarts arts acarts@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-06-20 22:37:11 0.0GB
ac backlog acbacklog@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-07-23 20:00:59 0.0GB
accommerce commerce accommerce@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-07-15 20:44:51 0.0GB
AC LANGUAGES aclanguages@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-10-19 22:31:25 0.08GB
ac lifesciences aclifesciences@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-02-03 8:45:33 0.02GB
acoe1 1 acoe1@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
acoe2 2 acoe2@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-12-10 1:42:04 0.04GB
AC PHYSICALSCIENCES acphysicalsciences@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-02-07 7:51:26 0.0GB
praveen reddy admin@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-10-20 23:23:06 0.02GB
unnisa BegumDr.Afsaru afsarunnisa.begum@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-09-12 22:37:01 0.01GB
anitha marri anithamarri49@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-09-21 22:27:45 0.04GB
Ankitha Kulkarni ankitha.kulkarni@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
annie telagalapudi annie@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-11-28 9:09:12 0.0GB
Antul Sajida antulsajida@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-12-07 2:21:21 0.0GB
Anusha M anusha.m@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-10-19 22:26:30 0.01GB
applied nutritiongdcwb appliednutrition@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-06-28 11:27:29 0.0GB
arts arts arts@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-12-21 22:41:41 0.01GB
BAL REDDY P balreddy.p@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
bba gdcwb bba@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
Bhargavi GoudA bhargavi.goud@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-06-22 22:59:08 0.0GB
BHEEMAMMABheemamma bheemamma@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-06-20 0:22:35 0.05GB
bikshapathi ch bikshapathi@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-12-27 16:31:31 0.0GB
BINDUMATHIS bindumathi.s@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
biotechnology gdcwb biotechnology@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
botany gdcwb botany@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-10-12 22:03:10 0.0GB
chandraiah aila chandraiah@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-01-19 3:44:19 0.0GB
chemistry gdcwb chemistry@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-02-05 21:41:53 0.0GB
coe 1 coe@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-11-03 21:56:13 0.0GB
collection of articlesarticles collectionofarticles@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
commerce dept commerce@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-04-27 23:34:25 0.18GB
computer dept computers@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-06-25 6:01:37 0.0GB
dost dost dost@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB



economics gdcwb economics@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-06-25 3:41:37 0.0GB
Efana MD efana@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-09-18 11:45:56 0.0GB
electronics gdcwb electronics@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-07-13 10:22:16 0.0GB
ELIAT Dr.M.J. eliat.mj@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-06-14 21:13:39 0.0GB
eliot mj eliot@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-12-21 22:08:52 0.02GB
english gdcwb english@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
Exam Branch exambranch@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-04-18 22:57:32 2.31GB
Examinar 1 examinar.1@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-11-22 5:34:41 0.0GB
fdp fdp fdp@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-11-25 2:10:26 0.29GB
Gangi Narsimulu ganginarsimulu@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-06-04 4:36:58 0.0GB
GRC GDCW gdcw_grc@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-10-17 5:43:21 0.0GB
Geetha Dr.K. geetha.k@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-07-15 22:57:48 0.01GB
gowtham bj gowtham@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
GS Jyothirmai gsjyothirmai@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-06-07 1:34:30 0.0GB
hindi gdcwb hindi@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-12-24 23:07:42 0.06GB
history gdcwb history@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-06-16 9:13:35 0.0GB
Indira Dr.P indira.p@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-12-20 9:30:03 0.02GB
iqac iqac iqac@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-12-29 1:25:02 2.02GB
JAISHREE N jaishree.n@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-12-27 5:25:06 0.05GB
Jayasree V jaya.sree.v@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-09-20 2:33:28 0.0GB
jaya gattu jayagattu@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-10-18 7:19:00 0.04GB
journalism gdcwb journalism@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-07-13 7:13:34 0.0GB
JOY HEPSIBAH.BC joy.hepsibah@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-12-26 22:49:35 0.03GB
C Jyothsna jyothsna.c@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-06-21 0:46:53 0.0GB
JyotsnaprabhaDr.K. jyotsnaprabha.k@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
Fatima Kader kader.fatima@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-07-06 1:28:34 0.01GB
peddineni Kalpana kalpana.peddineni@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-12-16 22:01:04 0.03GB
Kandi Kamala kandikamala@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
Karishma M karishma.m@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-07-07 17:49:15 0.0GB
kasturi m kasturi.m@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
kavitha Dr.T. kavitha.t@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-03-27 21:53:35 0.02GB
kotla koteshwar rao koteshwarrao@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
Kukatla Vijay Kumar kukatlavijaykumar@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-06-16 3:04:14 0.0GB
ankitha kulkarni kulkarniankitha@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-09-14 7:46:42 0.02GB
Laxmi PrasannaA laxmi.prasanna@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
library gdcwb library@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-12-29 7:03:22 0.19GB
life sciences ls@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-11-28 8:22:04 0.04GB
Madhuri Dr.A. madhuri.a@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-11-15 20:34:23 0.01GB
MAGDALENEM.V. magdalene.mv@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-10-18 11:00:35 0.21GB



mathematics dept mathematics@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-06-24 22:36:22 0.01GB
microbiology gdcwb microbiology@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-06-15 23:39:37 0.0GB
moocs moocs moocs@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
Dharmapuri Mounika mounika.dharmapuri@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-06-14 22:02:13 0.0GB
MURALI B murali.b@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-07-21 6:52:57 0.01GB
NAAC SSR naac.ssr_2021@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-12-29 1:09:30 0.0GB
naac1 gdcwb naac1@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-07-03 8:07:01 0.03GB
naac2 gdcwb naac2@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-09-18 1:00:04 0.0GB
naac3 gdcwb naac3@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-07-04 2:33:37 0.0GB
naac4 gdcwb naac4@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-06-26 3:41:52 0.0GB
naac5 gdcwb naac5@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
naac6 gdcwb naac6@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-08-06 1:56:03 0.03GB
naac7 gdcwb naac7@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-06-25 6:23:53 0.0GB
Nagaratnam J nagaratnam.j@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-12-26 2:10:20 0.01GB
Nagasameera.N nagasameera.n@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-02-23 3:58:48 0.0GB
ramakrishna nagilla nagillaramakrishna@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-09-11 2:43:29 0.01GB
NANDINI I R nandini.ir@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-07-08 22:38:12 0.02GB
ncc gdcwb ncc@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
nss1 gdcwb nss1@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
nss2 gdcwb nss2@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
nss3 gdcwb nss3@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
nss4 gdcwb nss4@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
others others others@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
Kavitha P p.p.kavith@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-10-11 5:47:12 0.0GB
Padma kumariDr.M. padma.kumari@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-08-11 14:44:12 0.0GB
Padmaja Dr.D. padmaja.d@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-11-15 21:30:53 0.01GB
PARAMESHWARIParameshwari� parameshwari@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-12-08 22:21:45 0.0GB
Sultana AhmedParveen parveensultana.ahmed@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-12-29 2:48:39 0.86GB
pd gdcwb pd@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
physics gdcwb physics@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-01-29 2:19:31 0.0GB
politicalsciencegdcwb politicalscience@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-09-21 0:11:38 0.0GB
Prabhavathi M. prabhavathi.m@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-11-11 22:11:02 0.02GB
praneetha k praneetha.k@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-11-28 5:59:09 0.0GB
Pranitha Dr.G pranitha.g@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-06-23 22:24:40 0.01GB
prasanna r prasanna.r@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-02-15 9:23:23 0.0GB
Prasanna Amulya prasanna@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-12-21 9:49:25 0.35GB
prasanna babli prasannababli@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-12-28 0:50:10 0.02GB
prasanna babli2 prasannababli2@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
praveen kumar reddy praveen@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-12-28 8:58:36 0.08GB



PRAVEENA S praveena.s@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-12-21 0:15:19 0.36GB
praveen reddy praveenreddy@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-06-21 7:38:59 0.0GB
principal gdcw principal@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-11-27 0:24:26 0.02GB
Prudviraj M prudviraj.m@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-06-22 0:43:53 0.0GB
physical sciences ps@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-12-13 13:16:15 0.0GB
PS Rajani psrajani@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-10-25 1:37:47 0.02GB
psychology gdcwb psychology@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
publicadministrationgdcwb publicadministration@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-11-24 20:55:35 0.0GB
Pushpa Donti pushpa@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
Radhika P. radhika.p@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
rafia sultana rafiasultana@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-11-20 3:45:06 0.01GB
rajendran sneha rajendran@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-04-06 3:10:07 0.0GB
Rajinikala Boda A rajinikala.boda@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-12-04 0:32:26 0.05GB
BS Rajitha rajitha.bs@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-11-20 20:40:20 0.01GB
Ramachary maroju ramacharymaroju@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
Ravikumar T. ravikumar.t@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-07-21 9:30:37 0.0GB
Begum Reshma reshma.begum@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-03-24 7:02:14 0.0GB
rohini khanna rohini.biotech@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-09-18 6:09:26 0.01GB
ramachandra murthy rrcm1962@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Suspended 2020-06-11 21:09:55 0.0GB
RUKMINI DEVIB rukmini.devi@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-11-28 8:22:04 0.02GB
sai kondalu saikondalu@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
sajida begum sajidabegum@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-02-16 8:46:32 0.01GB
Sandhya M. sandhya.m@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-10-22 7:56:08 0.01GB
sandhya jyostna sandhya@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-02-22 23:41:29 0.04GB
sanskrit gdcwb sanskrit@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-06-19 2:32:21 0.0GB
Sarada Devi Dr.D. sarada.devi@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-11-16 3:38:32 0.01GB
Saritha Dr J saritha.j@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-11-20 1:47:47 0.08GB
Saritha Rani K. saritha.rani@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-07-28 21:51:23 0.02GB
Satyajit Raj N satyajitraj@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-10-29 9:31:50 0.0GB
SATYANARAYANADR.P. satyanarayana.p@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-12-27 7:57:46 0.2GB
semester 1 sem1@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-10-09 5:34:12 0.0GB
semester 2 sem2@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-10-09 5:35:00 0.0GB
semester 3 sem3@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-10-09 5:35:39 0.0GB
semester 4 sem4@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-10-17 22:19:42 0.0GB
Semester 5 sem5@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-10-09 5:38:03 0.0GB
semister 1 semister1@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-10-09 5:07:12 0.0GB
semister 2 semister2@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-10-09 5:07:51 0.0GB
semister 3 semister3@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-10-09 5:08:29 0.0GB
semister 4 semister4@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-10-09 5:09:27 0.0GB



semister 5 semister5@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-10-09 5:10:17 0.0GB
JYOTHI DARSHANAMSHANMUKHI shanmukhijyothi.d@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-10-17 7:10:36 0.06GB
shilpavalli k shilpavalli@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
Shobha Rani Dr. K shobha.rani@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-03-20 21:41:54 0.01GB
sneha rajendran sneha@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
Sony Sony sony7733@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-12-03 0:53:02 0.02GB
Sravanthi B sravanthi.b@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-06-09 4:08:37 0.0GB
Sravanthi M. sravanthi.m@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-12-20 19:31:38 0.0GB
Sreelatha Dr R sreelatha.r@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-10-18 6:24:40 0.0GB
Srikanth Goud srikanthgoud@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-12-29 3:00:55 0.0GB
Chary K Srininvasa srininvasa.chary@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
srinivasa charyk srinivasachary@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
statistics dept statistics@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-11-16 17:45:32 0.0GB
Sunitha G. sunitha.g@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-11-16 17:44:18 0.01GB
Panda Suprabha suprabha.panda@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-11-15 20:50:31 0.01GB
Swapna Mustyala swapna.mustyala@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-07-28 1:59:31 0.0GB
telugu gdcwb telugu@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
thirdbcom ca c thirdbcomcac@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-10-23 4:13:02 0.0GB
tskc gdcwb tskc@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
ravikumar tula tularavikumar@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
ugccarejournalscare ugccarejournals@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
Maheshwari C.Uma uma.maheshwari@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-12-15 4:43:29 0.06GB
Uma C.P. uma.pc@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-10-09 22:20:14 0.01GB
Usharani K usharani@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
kollu usha rani usharanikollu@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-06-24 19:21:31 0.0GB
vani devasani vanidevasani111@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-11-20 19:12:05 0.02GB
Vasantha KumariA vasantha.kumari@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
vani Venaganti venaganti.vani@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
VenkateswarluDr K venkateswarlu.k@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-12-29 1:00:32 0.46GB
vidya dhari vidyadhari@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-12-04 5:02:58 0.01GB
VIGNESHWARMEKHA vigneshwar@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-12-27 19:39:41 0.0GB
vijay kukatla vijay.kukatla@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
Vijaya laxmi B vijaya.laxmi@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-12-08 0:31:35 0.01GB
Vijaya Raghavi vijayaraghavi@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2021-03-04 20:59:54 0.0GB
Abdul Mohd Wajeed wajeed.mohd@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
yellappa k yellappa@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active Never logged in 0.0GB
zoology gdcwb zoology@gdcwbegumpet.ac.in Active 2020-10-10 4:22:24 0.0GB


